
 

 

     Examination Timetable (2025-26) 

Periodic Test 2 (III-VIII) from Monday 1st to Saturday 6th December, 2025 

and Periodic Test 3 (IX-X) from Monday 1st to Wednesday 10th December, 2025 

 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

1/12/2025 Monday EVS Math’s EVS Science Soc. Sci. Math’s Soc. Sci. Math’s 

2/12/2025 Tuesday English Hindi English Hindi English Hindi --- --- 

3/12/2025 Wednesday Computers 
Computer

s 
Computers Math’s Science Soc. Sci. English 

Hindi  

OR 

Marathi 

4/12/2025 Thursday Hindi English Hindi English Hindi English --- --- 

5/12/2025 Friday Math’s EVS Math’s Soc. Sci. Math’s Science 

Hindi 

OR 

Marathi 

English 

6/12/2025 (1st) Saturday Marathi Marathi Marathi Computers Computers Computers IT IT 

7/12/2025 Sunday --- 

8/12/2025 Monday ---     Marathi Marathi Marathi Math’s Science 

9/12/2025 Tuesday 
--- 

--- --- 

10/12/2025 Wednesday Science Soc. Sci. 


